OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES This report must be submitted to DOGRM

DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT by April 15 for the preceding calendar year
2045 Morse Road, F-2 » Columbus, OH 43229-6693 as required by ORC1509.226(F).
Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 rev. o117 Rt~ i) i
1. Name of entity that owns or has a legal right or obligation to maintain road:
Name: CAMERON LEGACY LLC County: Muskingum
. Township/
Street Address: |3636 ADAMSVILLE ROAD Municipality: WASHINGTON
City / State / Zip:|ZANESVILLE / OH /43701 Other
Phone: (740) 453-3300
Il. Application Points
EXAMPLE: Clark County — Wayne Township — Township Road 144 between Quantities Dates of
Township Road 166 and David Road (BBL) Application
1) BETWEEN 3005 JACKSON ROAD AND 3995 NORFIELD ROAD
2)
3)
4) PLEASE SEE ATTACHED
5)
6)
7)
8)

lll. Brine Haulers

Name Registration Number

1) | CAMERON DRILLING CO INC DBA/ CAMERON PRODUCTION CO 26

2)

3)

4)

5)
IV. Sources

Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)
SEE ATTACHED
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Quantities
Permit Number Well Owner Name County Township (BBL)

SEE ATTACHED

INSTRUCTIONS

ltem| Required. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government unit that is responsible
for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.

ltem Il Include county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel (BBL) equals 42 U.S. gallons.

Item Il Hauler's Name and Registration Number must be listed if a hauler delivered or applied brine. If the county,
township, or municipality used its own vehicles to apply brine, a Registration Number is not needed.

Item IV Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for
surface application.

Additional copies of this form may be attached if necessary.

Jutin Crmeno,d ch/frwn.s
PRINT NAME / PRINT TITLE
conlce. /115
C/@NATURE OF OWNER/AUTHORIZED AGENT / DATE SIGNED
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CAMERON PRODUCTION
3636 ADAMSVILLE ROAD
ZANESVILLE OH 43701
740-453-3300

HAULED FROM:

KELLY UNIT #4
MILLER UNIT #1
WILKINS S.
JOHNSTON #4
MILLER UNIT #1

R. TAYLOR #2

ABELE #1
NORMAN-THOMAS #1
DEARINGER #3
KELLY UNIT #4
MILLER UNIT #1
FORSYTH-WHITMIRE
KELLY UNIT #4
MILLER UNIT #1
DAVIS #1

JOHNSTON #3
AIRPORT #3
MATTOS #1

PERMIT# TWNSP

8790 BLUE ROCK
7924 WAYNE
8629 BLUE ROCK
5711 UNION

7924 WAYNE
7515 UNION

8735 BLUE ROCK
6306 HARRISON
8791 HARRISON
8790 BLUE ROCK
7924 WAYNE
2417 WAYNE
8790 BLUE ROCK
7924 WAYNE
2325 PERRY
4812 PERRY
8654 PERRY
6417 HARRISON

BRINE HAULER ANNUAL REPORT

COUNTY

MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM
MUSKINGUM

26
70
50
70
35
26
70
60
70
26
40
25
25
40
60
30

50

773

26
70
50
70
35
26
70
60
70
26
40
25
25
40
60
30
45
50

818

PRODUCIHAULED DISPOSEI DATE

26
70
50
70
35
26
70
60
70
26
40
25
25
40
60
30
45
50

818

FOR YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2018
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 26

HAULED BY DISPOSED AT DISPOSED BY
8/29/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
8/29/2018 CAMERON PRODUC CAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
8/29/2018 CAMERON PRODUC CAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
8/30/2018 CAMERON PRODUC CAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
8/30/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
8/30/2018 CAMERON PRODUC CAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
8/31/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
9/15/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
9/18/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
9/19/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
9/19/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.

10/10/2018 CAMERON PRODUC CAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.

10/10/2018 CAMERON PRODUC CAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.

10/10/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.
12/7/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.

12/12/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.

12/20/2018 CAMERON PRODUC CAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.

12/20/2018 CAMERON PRODUCCAMERON LEGACY CAMERON PROD.



