

OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF OIL & GAS RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 2045 Morse Road, F-2 • Columbus, OH 43229-6693

This report must be submitted to DOGRM by April 15 for the preceding calendar year as required by ORC1509.226(F).

Surface Application Annual Report Form 15 Rev. 01/17

For calendar year ending 31-Dec-20

lame of entity th	at owns or has a legal right of	or obligation to maintain road	:			
Name:	CAMERON LEGACY LLC	AMERON LEGACY LLC County:		Muskingum		
Street Address:	3636 ADAMSVILLE ROAD ZANESVILLE / OH / 43701	Township/ Municipality:	WASHINGTON			
City / State / Zip:		Other				
Phone:	(740) 453-3300			h water		
Application Poir EXAMPLE: Cla	n ts ark County – Wayne Township – T d 166 and David Road	ownship Road 144 between	Quantities (BBL)	Dates of Application		
	005 JACKSON ROAD AND 39	95 NORFIELD ROAD				
2)						
3)	t section and the section					
4) PLEASE SE	EATTACHED					
5)						
6)						
7)						
8)						
Brine Haulers Name			Registrat	tion Number		
	CAMERON DRILLING CO INC DBA/ CAMERON PRODUCTION CO			26		
2)						
3)						
4)			-9			
5)						
Sources				Quantiti		
Permit Nur	nber Well Owr SEE AT		y Townsh	hip (BBL)		

Permit Number	Well Owner Name	County	Township	Quantities (BBL)
	SEE ATTACHED			
Sel Control of	OLE // T/MOTILES		33	
				18 786

INSTRUCTIONS

- Item I Required. The name must be supplied by the person(s), company or government unit that is responsible for the maintenance of the road(s) to which brine has been applied.
- Item II Include county, township, and actual point of application of brine. A barrel (BBL) equals 42 U.S. gallons.
- Item III Hauler's Name and Registration Number must be listed if a hauler delivered or applied brine. If the county, township, or municipality used its own vehicles to apply brine, a Registration Number is not needed.
- Item IV Supply requested information for each point from which brine was collected and eventually used for surface application.

Additional copies of this form may be attached if necessary.

JULIA CAMERON	SEC TREAS
PRINT NAME	PRINT TITLE
fly	4/11/19
SIGNATURE OF OWNER/AUTHORIZED AGENT	DATE SIGNED

BRINE HAULER ANNUAL REPORT

CAMERON PRODUCTION 3636 ADAMSVILLE ROAD ZANESVILLE OH 43701 740-453-3300 FOR YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2018 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 26

HAULED FROM:	PERMIT# TWNSP	COUNTY	PRODUCIHAULED	DISPOSEI	DATE	HAULED BY	DISPOSED AT	DISPOSED BY
KELLY UNIT #4	8790 BLUE ROCK	MUSKINGUM	26 26	3 26	8/29/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
MILLER UNIT #1	7924 WAYNE	MUSKINGUM	70 70	70	8/29/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
WILKINS S.	8629 BLUE ROCK	MUSKINGUM	50 50	50	8/29/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
JOHNSTON #4	5711 UNION	MUSKINGUM	70 70	70	8/30/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
MILLER UNIT #1	7924 WAYNE	MUSKINGUM	35 3	5 35	8/30/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
R. TAYLOR #2	7515 UNION	MUSKINGUM	26 20	3 26	8/30/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
ABELE #1	8735 BLUE ROCK	MUSKINGUM	70 7	70	8/31/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
NORMAN-THOMAS #1	6306 HARRISON	MUSKINGUM	60 6	60	9/15/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
DEARINGER #3	8791 HARRISON	MUSKINGUM	70 7	70	9/18/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
KELLY UNIT #4	8790 BLUE ROCK	MUSKINGUM	26 26	3 26	9/19/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
MILLER UNIT #1	7924 WAYNE	MUSKINGUM	40 4	0 40	9/19/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
FORSYTH-WHITMIRE	2417 WAYNE	MUSKINGUM	25 2	5 25	10/10/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
KELLY UNIT #4	8790 BLUE ROCK	MUSKINGUM	25 2	5 25	10/10/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
MILLER UNIT #1	7924 WAYNE	MUSKINGUM	40 4	0 40	10/10/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
DAVIS #1	2325 PERRY	MUSKINGUM	60 6	0 60	12/7/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
JOHNSTON #3	4812 PERRY	MUSKINGUM	30 3	30	12/12/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
AIRPORT #3	8654 PERRY	MUSKINGUM	4	5 45	12/20/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JC CAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
MATTOS #1	6417 HARRISON	MUSKINGUM	50 5	50	12/20/2018	CAMERON PRODU	JCCAMERON LEGACY	CAMERON PROD.
			773 81	8 818				